1 4 0
O u tp u t  L E D
(R e d  o r g re e n ,  d ep e n d ing  u p o n  c o n d it io n )
C a lib ra t io n  R a ng e  C o n t ro l
30
3 6
D e lay  C o n t ro l
Cap a cit ive

10-30V dc.
SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER:-
SPECIFY UC1TR FOR PROGRAMMABLE MODEL OR UCITO FOR STANDARD MODEL.
Protected
Opto-isolator
rated 100mA 30V dc.
3A 240V ac SPCO Contact.
OUTPUT STATE Selectable during programming. Selectable by supply
reversal.
TIME DELAY
0-10 Sec or 0-1 Min on Energise,
De-energise or both -
Selectable during programming
mode.
Not Available.
2 Metre 5 Core PVC.
0.2-10 Picofarad.
CABLE
Dual RED/GREEN LED.
RED = Detect.
GREEN = Non-detect.
FLASHING RED = Timing.
Material arriving.
FLASHING GREEN = Timing.
Material leaving.
LED INDICATION
2 Metre 4 Core PVC.
Red LED Indicating Output State.
LED 'ON' with Output Energised.
CURRENT CONSUMPTION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
OPERATING RANGE
I.P. RATING IP65. IP65.
-10°C to +50°C. -10°C to +50°C.
320 Gms.350 Gms.WEIGHT
0.2-10 Picofarad.SENSITIVITY
OUTPUT
SUPPLY
654-030                             >:D2100B
Typically 25mm. Typically 25mm.
.5VA. 30mA.
npn           Typical Connections          pnp
1 Brown (+V)
3 Blue (0V)
4 Black (collector)
2 White (emitter)
1
2
4 Load
3 3 Load
2
4
1
UC1TO
DIMENSIONS
92
Calibration range c ontrol
30
Output LED
(Red)
36
Thread: ISO constant pitch
M30 x 1